Cantina Price List
Designed by jehs+laub
Effective January 1, 2026
CANTINA Series
 Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
 Images  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
 Veneer Finishes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
 FENIX® / Standard Laminates  . . . . 5
 Powder Coat Finishes. . . . . . . . . . . . 6
 Ordering Examples . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
FREESTANDING UNITS
 BENCHES
 CT-50  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
 CT-66  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
 CT-74  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
 CT-90  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
 CT-166. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
 CT-190. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
 CT-266  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
 CT-290 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
 58” WIDE L SHAPED UNITS
 CT-189-58-LB  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
 CT-113-58-LB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
 CT-189-58-HB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
 CT-113-58-HB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
 64” WIDE L SHAPED UNITS
 CT-189-64-LB  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
 CT-113-64-LB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
 CT-189-64-HB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17
 CT-113-64-HB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
 U SHAPED BOOTH
 CT-4000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
 CT-4001  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
MODULAR UNITS
 LEGS
 CT-Leg-BL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
 CT-Leg-B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
 CUSHIONS
 CT-70  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
 CT-71  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
 CT-1170  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
 CT-1171 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
 CT-1172  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
 CT-2170. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
 CT-2171  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
 CT-2172. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
1
BIFMA Compliant,® the commercial furniture
industry’s registry of standards-conforming products.
2

Jaipur
7
ORDERING EXAMPLES     CANTINA Series
CT-1170-R
CT-1171
CT-1171
CT-1170-L
Legs
 (5) CT-Leg-B - Leg for Backed Unit
Modular Units
  CT-1170-R - End Low Back Unit - Right
 (2) CT-1171 - Straight Unit
  CT-1170-L - End Low Back Unit - Left
Example 1:
CT-1170-R
CT-1170-L
CT-1171
CT-1172-L
CT-1171
Legs
 (7) CT-Leg-B - Leg for Backed Unit
Modular Units
  CT-1170-R - End Low Back Unit - Right
 (2) CT-1171 - Straight Unit
 CT-1172-L - Corner Low Back - Left
  CT-1170-L - End Low Back Unit - Left
Example 2:
CT-1170-R
CT-1172-L
CT-1171
CT-1170-L
CT-1172-R
CT-1171CT-1171
Legs
 (10) CT-Leg-B - Leg for Backed Unit
Modular Units
  CT-1170-R - End Low Back Unit - Right
 CT-1171 - Straight Unit
 CT-1172-L - Corner Low Back - Left
 (2) CT-1171 - Straight Unit
 CT-1172-R - Corner Low Back - Right
  CT-1170-L - End Low Back Unit - Left
Example 3:
    inches  Yardage / Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h Square Feet Weight
CT-50 Backless Bench Outside 50 25 17 1/
2
   2 yds. / 36 sq. ft.
  List Price
  Grades
  COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
    inches  Yardage / Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h Square Feet Weight
CT-66 Backless Bench Outside 66 25 17 1/
2
   2 3/
4
 yds. / 49 1/
2
 sq. ft.
  List Price
  Grades
  COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
    inches  Yardage / Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h Square Feet Weight
CT-74 Backless Bench Outside 74 25 17 1/
2
  3 1/
4
 yds. / 58 1/